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CLIMATOLOGICAL SUMMARY

SEPTEMBER 2024
OKARCHE/KINGFISHER COUNTY OKLAHOMA

AVERAGE HIGH TEMPERATURE
AVERAGE LOW TEMPERATURE
AVERAGE TEMPERATURE

HIGHEST TEMPERATURE

LOWEST MAX TEMPERATURE
HIGHEST MIN TEMPERATURE
LOWEST TEMPERATURE

DAYS WITH 32 DEGREES OR BELOW
DAYS WITH 90 DEGREES OR ABOVE
DAYS WITH 100 DEGREES OR ABOVE

TOTAL PRECIPITATION

TOTAL SNOWFALL

DAYS WITH PRECIPITATION

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE PRECIPITATION
DAYS WITH SNOWFALL

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOWFALL
MOST PRECIPITATION

MOST SNOWFALL

PRECIP 0.01 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 0.10 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 0.50 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 1.00 INCH OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 1 INCH OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 3 INCHES OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 5 INCHES OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 10 INCHES OR GREATER

DAYS WITH DENSE FOG (VSBY LESS THAN ONE MILE)
DAYS WITH ICE PELLETS

DAYS WITH FREEZING RAIN/DRIZZLE

DAYS WITH THUNDER

DAYS WITH HAIL

DAYS WITH STRONG WINDS (GREATER THAN 29 MPH)
DAYS WITH SNOW ON THE GROUND

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOW ON THE GROUND
PEAK WIND (MPH)

HIGHEST DEWPOINT
LOWEST DEWPOINT
HIGHEST BAROMETER
LOWEST BAROMETER

REMARKS:
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VALUE

89.5
62.2
75.8
103
75
78
54
0
15
3
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40
30.24
29.75

NOTE

+1.8

19TH
22ND,23RD

20TH
10TH,26TH

19%

22ND

18TH

19TH,20TH
10TH
7TH
19TH
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